2008 DSDP

Sable 88733

Skin: 49701 Topaz

(a) 62930 Espresso Metallic
(b) 57714 Warm Grey

(c) 63488 Graystone Metallic
outline: 62930 Espresso Metallic

Unit: 603987
Dealer:The Hitch House
Special: 4100



PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 603987 - 2008 DUTCH STAR

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.9 77.9 311.5 311.5

49701 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 51.1 128.9 204.2 515.7

TOPAZ MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 54.8 183.7 219.2 734.9

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 321.6 505.4 1286.5 2021.4

BC190 WHITE 18.8 524.1 75.1 2096.5

BC200 BLACK 314.7 838.8 1258.7 3355.2

BC800 RED GOLD 28.3 867.1 113.3 3468.5

BC821 DARK MAROON 3.8 870.9 15.0 3483.5

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 344 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR B: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.4 78.4 313.6 313.6

57714 BC200 BLACK 540.0 618.4 2160.0 2473.6

DARK FAWN MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 81.8 700.2 327.2 2800.8

BC105 WHITE 54.0 754.2 216.0 3016.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.2 806.4 208.8 3225.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 37.4 843.8 149.6 3375.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.6 853.4 38.4 3413.6

BC805 RED OXIDE 7.8 861.2 31.2 3444.8

BC800 RED GOLD 6.0 867.2 24.0 3468.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.2 79.2 316.7 316.7

63488 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 47.2 126.4 188.7 505.4

EBONY GREY MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 517.4 643.8 2069.7 2575.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 227.5 871.3 910.1 3485.2

COLOR D: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 603987 - 2008 DUTCH STAR

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.3 652.3 2609.3 2609.3

49701 HB203 DEEP BLACK 120.4 772.8 481.7 3091.0

TOPAZ MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 115.3 888.1 461.3 3552.3

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 16.4 904.5 65.8 3618.1

HB990 WHITE 14.5 919.0 57.8 3675.9

HB780 RED GOLD 12.4 931.4 49.6 3725.5

HB861 MAROON 5.2 936.6 20.8 3746.3

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 29.8 966.4 119.4 3865.7

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9

62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7

ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7

HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.5 613.5 2453.8 2453.8

57714 HB203 DEEP BLACK 163.1 776.6 652.4 3106.2

DARK FAWN MET HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 27.1 803.6 108.2 3214.4

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 15.6 819.2 62.3 3276.7

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.6 833.7 58.2 3334.9

HB861 MAROON 8.4 842.1 334 3368.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 6.2 848.3 24.9 3393.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 96.6 944.9 386.5 3779.7

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.1 630.1 2520.4 2520.4

63488 HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 136.4 766.5 5454 3065.8

EBONY GREY MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 105.8 872.2 423.0 3488.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.5 881.7 38.0 3526.8

HB780 RED GOLD 4.2 885.9 16.7 3543.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.9 958.8 291.6 3835.1

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
o Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




